4/17/2017 ABB OHB125L12EH
Extended Product Type: OHB125L12EH
Product ID: 1SCA022841R6290
EAN: 6417019298764
Catalog Description: OHB125L12EH HANDLE
Long Description: PISTOL HANDLE, BLACK FOR 12MM SHAFT
Color: Black
Country of Origin: Finland (FI)
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099
Degree of Protection: IP65
EAN: 6417019298764
ETIM 5: EC000229 - Handle for power circuit breaker
Gross Weight: 0,12 kg
Handle Length: 125 mm
Handle Type: Pistol
IIT Publishing Status: Level 0 - Information enabled
Industrial IT Certification Level: 0
Invoice Description: OHB125L12EH HANDLE
Minimum Order Quantity: 1 piece
Object Classification Code: N/A
Order Multiple: 1 piece
Package Level 1 EAN: 6417019298764
Package Level 1 Gross Weight: 0.12 kg
Package Level 1 Units: 1 piece
Product Main Type: OHB125
Product Name: Handle
Product Net Depth: 45 mm
Product Net Height: 66 mm
Product Net Length: 160 mm
Product Net Weight: 0.12 kg
Product Type: OHB
Selling Unit of Measure: piece
Short Description: HANDLE
Special Functions: L12EH
Suitable For: OT630-800, OS630-800
Suitable for Product Class: Switches
Detailed information for: OHB125L12EH
This page contains technical data sheet, documents library and links to offering related to this product. If you
require any other information, please contact us using form located at the bottom of the page.
OHB125L12EH
General Information
Additional Information